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FRIEDRICH VORWERK GRP SE NPV

ISIN: DEO00A255F11

Overview

2024/06/12 18:27:55

Price
18.16 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.92% (-0.94)

DEOO0A255F11
VH2

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

364 EUR
GERMANY DAX

18.46 EUR
18.56 EUR
18.14 EUR
19.10 EUR
18.18418 EUR
910
16,547.60

4

300

WKN: A255F1

1
50.00 M

40.00 L"1 H’

30.00

20.00

10.00

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A255F11&ID_NOTATION=328137073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A255F11&ID_NOTATION=328137073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64cc759b53a54fcc4301312ee56bc9698ebe7731f26635f172d08a8b5106311b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a3ea5dd48e2f6a53&time=1718333469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=945fd8bb958f1851469f27faab8bb319640db3d6a10464e787b4208369947be6&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfc6d10d51af62bfe&time=1718333469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=688efd7c030a62d9b29c9b40f027d5001249f0b0f92fbe0e11c5c0e97062b85d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fae8523ab8e87c631&time=1718333469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c580fba1f990e21a479e22d8ca1ad16f9d8c7ac19bcca75042a8a9db1ebefc2b&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a77ee59f417816e01&time=1718333469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=388440a5332b9ee4dc06c1e4f555631c5ef517aaab610743bb85e695a286a9e7&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9b730c584558b5d4&time=1718333469&tool=RSC

FRIEDRICH VORWERK GRP SE NPV

Details

2024/06/12 18:27:55

Price
18.16 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.92% (-0.94)

ISIN DEO00A255F11
Symbol VH2
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 364 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.46 EUR
High 18.56 EUR
Low 18.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.10 EUR
VWAP 18.18418 EUR
Volume (pcs) 910
Trading volume 16,547.60
Number of trades 4
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.72% +64.79% -56.76%
Perf (abs.) +4.68 +7.14 -23.84
Beta 0.70 1.40 1.00
Volatility  42.20 47.38 55.24

ERSTE

Group

1
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30.00
20.00 [

10.00
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:36 18.18 EUR
12

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 18.24 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:55 18.18 EUR
12

Munich 2024/06/ 08:02 18.54 EUR
12

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:16 18.30 EUR

18.35 EUR (240
16.65 EUR (180
15.73 EUR (219
13.72 EUR (454
19.10 EUR (2024/06/11
13.80 EUR (2024/01/19
19.10 EUR (2024/06/11
10.30 EUR (2023/08/15

—_ — = — — — = =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.40 135
0.10 31
0.09 75
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328137073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328243617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137071

FRIEDRICH VORWERK GRP SE NPV

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

2022/11/
29

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

08:16

18:27

21:19

19:30

08:03

18.30 EUR

18.16 EUR

0.00

0.02

25.2294 USD 0.03

17.98 EUR

18.30 EUR

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333324351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333324351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328437518

FRIEDRICH VORWERK GRP SE NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
FRIEDRICH VORWERK GROUP SE

Harburger StralRe 19 - 21255 Tostedt
Telefon: +49-4182-29470

Fax: +49-4182-6155

E-mail: tostedt@friedrich-vorwerk.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Torben Chairman of Managing
Kleinfeldt Board

Tim Member of Executive
Hameister Committee

Board of directors

Christof Chairman of

Nesemeier Supervisory Board

Julian Deutz Member of Supervisory
Board

Helike von der Member of Supervisory

Heyden Board
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mailto:tostedt@friedrich-vorwerk.de
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